A Konrad
Adenauer
/11 Stiftung

Seminar on “Democratic Youth’s Network for the National

Referendum” 2016

Organize in cooperation of Secretariat of the House of Representatives and

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30

Konrad Adenauer Stiftung (KAS-Thailand)
at Krabi Provinces
7 June 2016

Registration
Introduction & Pre-Test

Welcome by Mr. Arthit Bilson
Director, Nong-Tale Wittaya School

Opening by Mr. Amorn Wanitwiwat
Member of the Constitutional Drafting Committee

Speech by Mr. Michael Winzer
Representative, KAS-Thailand

Lecture: “Knowing the Draft Constitution for the Public
Referendum” by Mr. Amorn Wanitwiwat

Member of the Constitutional Drafting Committee
Lunch

Group Dynamic Activities by the Youth Group

Small Group Discussion/Brainstorming on “Citizen under

the Constitutional Democracy”

Post-Test & Evaluation

End the seminar




