



Seminar on "Democratic Youth's Network for the National Referendum" 2016

Organize in cooperation of Secretariat of the House of Representatives and Konrad Adenauer Stiftung (KAS-Thailand)

at Krabi Provinces

7 June 2016

7:30-8:30 8:30-9:00	Registration Introduction & Pre-Test
9:00-9:30	Welcome by Mr. Arthit Bilson Director, Nong-Tale Wittaya School
9:30-10:00	Opening by Mr. Amorn Wanitwiwat Member of the Constitutional Drafting Committee
	Speech by Mr. Michael Winzer Representative, KAS-Thailand
10:00-12:00	Lecture: "Knowing the Draft Constitution for the Public Referendum" by Mr. Amorn Wanitwiwat Member of the Constitutional Drafting Committee
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-14:00	Group Dynamic Activities by the Youth Group
14:00-15:00	Small Group Discussion/Brainstorming on "Citizen under
	the Constitutional Democracy"
15:00-15:30	Post-Test & Evaluation
15:30	End the seminar